
2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/ 16 697 Erik Leonard Bethel OH YAM 3 2:04:51
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/KlotZ/MSR/Acerbis/IMS 17 658 Curtis Ryan Fairdale KY YAM 3 2:45: 18

Grand National Cross Country Series 18 691 Dustin Beatty Charlotte NC YAM 2 1:04:35

Round 5 - Hurricane Mills, TN 19 705 Brian Sanders N Little Rock AR KAW 2 2:01:47

April 15 &: 16, 2000 20 38 Daniel Beck Salem OH GAS 2 3:08:06
21 390 Steven Chestnut Litchfield IL YAM 1 0:31:59AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS
22 643 Justin Meyers Hillsboro IL KAW I 0:35:19
23 44 Brad Hamrick Grover NC YAM I 0:36:06

Ol-Pro 04-200 A
I 4 Shane Watts Australia KTM 6 2:54:33 1 41 Cole Calkins East Sparta OH KAW 6 3:13:28
2 7 Paul Edmondson Brea CA KAW 6 2:55:39 2 279 Chris Gallt Eagle MI KAW 6 3:20:27
3 3 Steve Hatch Alamo CA SUZ 6 2:57:18 3 40 Joshua Knapp Marietta OH KAW 6 3:24:14
4 8 Doug Blackwell Parkersburg WV YAM 6 2:57:48 4 48 John Rentschler Lilburn GA KTM 5 2:52:45
5 13 Randy Hawkins Travelers Rest SC YAM 6 2:57:49 5 126 Denny Anderson Wrentham MA KTM 5 2:53:23
6 451 Brian Garrahan Boulder Creek CA KTM 6 2:59:26 6 46 Aaron Johns Colliers WV KAW 5 2:55:01
7 6 Michael Lafferty Millville· NJ KTM 6 3:00:23 7 760 Brian Guetthoff Butler PA SUZ 5 2:57:26
8 30 Mike Kiedrowski Acton CA SUZ 6 3:01:16 8 535 Ralph Feld Cold Springs MN YAM 5 3:00:54
9 11 Jason Raines Belfair WA YAM 6 3:01:42 9 977 Adam McKillip Atalissa IA KTM 5 3:01:41
10 10 Joel Dengler Chatsworth NJ HUS 6 3:06:16 10 269 Ian Sherwood Lawrenceville TN KTM 5 3:02:26
II 684 Shad Ricketts Lynnville IN SUZ 6 3:06:26 II 991 Blake Plonsky Opelousas LA KTM 5 3:03:02
12 19 Scott Summers Petersburg KY HON 6 3:08:34 12 443 Jeremy Jetchum Nashville TN KTM 5 3:04:36
13 314 Steve Leivan Golden City MO YAM 6 3:10:34 13 477 Zach Ivey Starkville MS KTM 5 3:04:48
14 9 Robbie Jenks New Straitsville OH YAM 6 3:11:40 14 295 Jason McCoy Ridgeley WV KTM 5 3:16:48
IS 16 Blair Bersano Pinconning MI GAS 6 3:13:12 15 456 Clint Lemon Litchfield IL KAW 5 3:20:56
16 360 James Tretinik Wayesburg PA KTM 6 3:18:15 16 88 Joshua McCoy Ridgeley WV KTM 5 3:23:56
17 673 Jerry Hamann Arnold MO KTM 6 3:20:35 17 539 Anthony Mount West Columbia SC KTM 5 3:33:23
18 994 Jeff Collins Dalton GA KAW 6 3:25:07 18 403 Daniel Janus Benld IL YAM 4 2:52:06
19 908 Brian Kidner Twin Lake MI KTM 6 3:28:01 19 394 Rich Jubak Norwalk OH YAM 4 2:52:20
20 89 Hank Neff Stafford Springs CT KTM 6 3:29:49 20 571 Sammy Gosnell Festus MO KTM 4 2:54:36
21 24 Rod Stuckey Locust Grove GA KA W 5 2:37:48 21 251 Kurt Eibell Arden NC YAM 4 3:01:13
22 545 Eric Hillhouse Ardmore OK KAW 5 2:59:31 22 504 Reagon Rhodes Eureka IL KTM 4 3:29:25
23 267 Jesse Berthiaume Mendon MA KTM 4 2:07:54 23 988 Carsten Cagle Lauderdale MS HUS 3 1:50:59
24 932 Gary Hendricks Ringgold GA KA W 4 3:07:50 24 951 Benny Leonard Bluff City TN KTM 3 1:54:43
25 14 Jim Jarrett Minerva OH SUZ 3 1:30:23 25 609 Terry Orr Rushville IL HUS 3 2:52:11
26 5 Barry E Hawk Jr Smithfield PA YAM 3 1:31:43 26 982 Steve Marsh Demotte IN KAW 2 1:17:32
27 717 Dustin Morgan Orange City FL YAM 3 1:32:53 27 328 Daniel Michaels Cambridge MN HON 2 1:41:21
28 747 Mike Sampson Brazil IN TM 3 1:33:08 28 709 Mark Sparks Jonesboro AR YAM 1 0:43:41
29 51 John Bennett Allison Park PA KAW 3 1:37:16 05-4st A
30 2 Fred Andrews Salem OH KA W 2 0:56:26 1 36 Curt Wilcox SUZ 6 3:23:05
31 839 Patrick Garrahan Boulder Creek CA KTM 2 1:03:13 2 311 Vance Earl Blackburg SC SUZ 6 3:25:30
32 47 Joshua McLevy Fairfield CT KTM 2 1:03:37 3 66 Mike Decherd Rock Hill SC YAM 6 3:26:32
33 23 Rodney Judson Malta OH GAS 2 1:05:14 4 33 Darius Lattea Homer WV YAM 5 2:51 :31
34 323 Jesse Blomberg Cambridge MN HON 2 1:05:28 5 978 Harvey Whitaker Hazard KY KAW 5 2:52:57
35 703 Lee Lankutis Litchfield IL HON 2 1:10:09 6 49 Ryan Barrett Chrisman IL KTM 5 2:54:50
36 236 Luke McNeil Medway MA KTM 2 1:17:59 7 922 Lance Smith Southaven MS YAM 5 2:56:13
02-0pen A 8 64 Marty Michels Petersburg KY HON 5 3:02:59
I 256 Jeremy Berwanger Murray City OH KTM 6 3:18:57 9 546 Eric Hess Gainesville TX HUS 5 3:05:17
2 32 Dave Gunn Wallingford CT HON 6 3:20:06 10 625 Steven Gordon Cookeville TN KAW 5 3:18:04
3 34 Michael Grizzle Dahlonega GA HUS 5 2:52:13 11 158 Kyle Miine Pittsburgh PA YAM 5 3:24:09
4 29 Jeff Murgel McMurray PA YAM 5 2:52:43 12 882 Benny Richards Alexander AR YAM 5 3:30:42
5 59 Norman Feth Pittsburgh PA YAM 5 2:53:35 13 95 Thomas Asher Johnstown OH YAM 5 3:32:31
6 474 Rodney Reese Hartford MI KTM 5 2:55:40 14 487 Alan Westerfield Cromwell KY YAM 4 2:22:09
7 521 Jack Bailey Olive Branch MS YAMS 2:56:39 15 646 Cody Maxwell Parsons TN YAM 4 2:53:11
8 55 Mark Adkins Hilliard OH KTM 5 2:59:33 16 921 Michael Sanders Goodlettsville TN KTM 4 3:07:24
9 78 Bill Farmer Austintown OH KAW 5 3:00:40 17 408 Ted Kilvington Grand Ledge MI YAM 4 3:26:43
10 69 Don Bohn Weirton WV KTM 5 3:02:56 18 405 Dustin Gibson Cumberland TN SUZ 3 1:47:39
II 492 Craig Chapman Tulsa OK KTM 5 3:04:43 19 639 Jason Wofford Ashland City TN YAM 2 1:09:28
12 710 Scott Nelms Jonesboro AR HON 4 2:51 :38 20 375 Josh Scott Memphis TN HSB 1 0:33:29
13 745 Troy Smith Indianapolis IN KTM 4 2:52:36 06-Vet A
14 42 Jeff Melik Girard OH YAM 2 1:06:15 I 15 Steve McSwain Shelby NC KAW 6 3:14:58
15 366 Paul McCall Swansea SC YAM 2 1:11:40 2 72 Dennis Decker Maybrook NY KTM 6 3:18:44
16 353 Thomas Bennett Huntsville AL KTM 1 0:33:16 3 483 Mark Guy Bowling Green KY YAM 5 2:52:39
03-250 A 4 688 Tim Baker Tamms IL KTM 5 2:53:41
1 12 Chuck Woodford St. Clairsville OH KA W 6 3:03:55 5 35 Richard Burbick Leetonia OH GAS 5 2:59:44
2 37 Marty Aloisio Grove City PA KTM 6 3:09:20 6 986 Wyles Griffith Cullman AL KTM 5 3:00:53
3 26 Aaron Kopp Rockville MD SUZ 6 3:11:12 7 39 Clark Munger McDonald PA HUS 5 3:01:17
4 22 Richard Lafferty Millville NJ SUZ 6 3:13:59 8 449 Alex Rossetto Stonigton IL KA W 5 3:01:21
5 842 Todd Morain Amherst OH KTM 6 3:15:42 9 640 Timmy Pool Cadiz KY KA W 5 3:02:24
6 25 Andy Shea Hamilton OH KTM 6 3:18:33 10 397 Dallas Mayer Carbondale IL YAM 5 3:05:08
7 810 Bill Atkinson Schuyelkill PA KTM 6 3:21:16 11 60 John Grimm Stow OH YAM 5 3:05:23
8 305 Paul Allen Vanleer TN SUZ 6 3:24:13 12 962 Kevin Foley Arvada CO YAM 4 2:12:43
9 112 Dave Simcock Swansea MA CRE 6 3:32:18 13 380 Kevin Claytor Chillicothe OH YAM 4 2:32:55
10 70 Matt Beatty Charlotte NC YAM 5 2:53:43 14 776 Kenneth Johnson Rockport IN ATK 4 2:46:12
11 633 Shaun Wilcox Watsonville CA KTM 5 2:56:44 15 286 Patrick Flynn Huntington IN KAW 4 2:46:13
12 77 Robert Hudnall Jr Dennison OH KAW 5 3:10:13 16 851 Jeffrey Lauth Indianapolis IN KA W 4 2:54:54
13 641 Richard May Orange Beach AL YAM 5 3:15:09 17 372 Tony Rutter San Jose CA KA W 4 2:56:27
14 290 Aaron Branham Pataskala OH HON 4 2:16:02 18 63 Jim Maltba Grantsville MD YAM 3 1:44:44
IS 490 Billy Cooper Louisville KY KAW 3 1:45:47 19 522 MarkWood Waterloo AL HON 2 1:23:48
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07-Senior A 10-200 B
I 27 Tim Shephard Sugar Grove OH YAM 5 2:51:15 I 331 Anthony Glasso Allison Park PA SUZ 5 2:59:52
2 97 Mark Smith Waterford MI KTM 5 2:57:36 2 396 Robert Stock SteubenvilIle OH KAW 5 3:01:09
3 124 John Kealey Mableton GA HON 5 3:01:12 3 280 Michael Faulk Connersville IN SUZ 5 3:01:13
4 86 Leo Schwab Lake Orion MI GAS 5 3:03:39 4 167 Scott Watkins Leetonia OH KAW 5 3:02:05
5 106 Troy Schlereth Mansfield OH HON 5 3:04:03 5 161 Brian Melik Girard OH KAW 5 3:04:38
6 976 David Benson Worth IL YAM 5 3:04:30 6 74 Todd Morrow Sharon Pa KAW 5 3:05:42
7 319 Rick Kent Greenville MI YAM 5 3:12:38 7 168 Justin Fluharty New Martinsville WV KTM 5 3:08:22
8 694 George Wills Carlinville IL KAW 5 3:15:01 8 437 Robert Langenback Stamford VT SUZ 5 3: 11:26
9 102 Michael Holbert Mt. Morris PA YAM 5 3:17:41 9 171 Eric Spencer Chicora PA KTM 5 3:13:44
10 975 Tom McShane Aurora IL YAM 5 3:23:44 10 463 Chad Tallman East Palestine OH TM 5 3:15:02
II 123 Rick Thompson Mercer PA GAS 5 3:25:19 11 675 Kimball Clayton Wetunpka AL KTM 5 3:15:46
12 804 Billy Hall Paducah KY HON 4 2:49:33 12 751 Adrian Gervais Millbrook AL KAW 5 3:18:06
13 400 Robert Kirchner Terre Haute In SUZ 4 2:50:41 13 608 Aaron Johnson Logan OH KTM 5 3:22:26
14 273 Mike Johnston Cleveland OH HON 4 2:50:59 14 725 Will Presson Hixson TN YAM 4 2:41:57
15 332 Owen Hightower Earl NC SUl 4 3:05:26 15 629 Eddie Paseur NewMarket AL KAW4 2:46:43
08-0pen B 16 767 Thomas Grundman Vincennes IN YAM 4 2:48:03
I 627 Roger Little Hazel Green AL YAM 5 3:15:13 17 855 Bob Bergman Romullus MI KTM 4 2:48:30
2 635 David Wolfe Bean Station TN KTM 5 3:15:15 18 983 Kip Haynie Old Hickory TN YAM 4 2:50:46
3 533 Kris Aldridge Wayne WV KTM 5 3:15:19 19 628 Benny Helton Madison AL GAS 4 2:53:36
4 145 Steve Ostergard Newtown CT KAW 5 3:16:52 20 713 Nathan Alering Cincinnati OH YAM 4 2:54:03
5 613 Mike Lineback Mt.Olive IL KTM 5 3:17:38 21 359 Matt Bigos Titusville FL YAM 4 2:56:01
6 980 Carrol Dickerson Pine Bluff AR HON 5 3:24:04 22 712 Tommy Povenski E. Palestine OH GAS 4 2:57:18
7 598 William Baker Memphis TN YAM 5 3:24:13 23 537 Richard Bruce Springfield IL HUS 4 3:00:27
8 491 Jay Waalen Becker MN KTM 5 3:25:03 24 343 Heath Schoelkopf Vincennes IN SUZ 4 3:09:31
9 984 Robert Jacks New Market AL HON 5 3:26:53 25 972 Lindon Carwile Livingston TN KAW 4 3:29:34
10 989 Timothy Rooney Gahauna OH YAM 5 3:29:40 26 610 Adam Simcock Swansea MA HON 4 3:40:18
11 555 Stephen Jackson Southaven MS GAS 4 2:46:07 27 823 Tom Carpenter Uhrichsville OH YAM 3 2:01:31
12 902 Bruce Marks Hughes AR HON 4 2:54:29 28 630 Ronald Lindsey Newburgh IN KTM 3 2:36:20
13 636 Bryan Hensley Greenville TN KTM 4 2:55:32 29 547 Josh Weisenfels Ft Smith AR KAW 2 1:13:16
14 448 Darold Johnson Gillespie IL YAM 4 3:01:02 30 471 Derek Bratcher Joelton TN KTM 2 1:14:06
15 382 Chris Gillespie Chillicothe OH YAM 4 3:17:19 31 484 Theodore Kavich Waterloo AL HON 2 1:25:56
16 708 Joseph McClain Scottsburg IN KTM 4 3:24:18 32 460 Josh Graves Ashland City TN YAM 2 1:32:18
17 538 Lance Martin Galatia IL HON 4 3:39:48 33 593 Nathan Gladback Eldon MO YAM 2 1:35:33
18 579 Robert Andrews Grovetown GA HON 4 4:01:06 34 174 Mark Brooks Linden IN KAW I 0:44:04
19 588 Shannon Hayes Georgetown KY KTM 3 1:50:36 35 607 Greg Sigwing St Charles MO SUl 1 0:46:29
20 81 Robert Hudnall Dennison OH KAW 3 1:52:28 36 575 Joel Shaw Canton IL HUS I 0:51:35
21 981 Patrick Moro Dublin OH YAM 3 2:13:33 1I-4st B
22 595 John Hammond Columbus OH KTM 3 2:56:43 I 601 Bryan Muscavitch Clarksville PA SUl 5 3:04:49
23 374 Dean Grewe Collierville TN HSB 2 1:12:05 2 541 Jim Ingram Fort Smith AR SUZ 5 3:08:35
24 858 Todd Vess Fort Mill SC SUl I 0:36:08 3 615 David Dougherty Clarksville TN SUl 5 3:10:52
25 599 Barry Sims Memphis TN YAM I 0:44:03 4 418 Mike Hanchett Sterling Hts MI YAM 5 3: 12:48
26 348 J. Layne Smith Sherwood AR KTM I 0:45:30 5 505 Jeffrey Hively Parkersburg WV YAM 5 3:17:59
09-250 B 6 309 Steven Lambruno Hopkinsville KY YAM 5 3:18:21
I 287 Ryan Wuebbeling St. Peters MO YAM 5 2:50:09 7 573 Mike Vandiver Madisonville KY SUl 5 3:19:44
2 515 Blair Jackson Alpharetta GA SUl 5 2:53:03 8 122 Marshall Young Fairmont WV SUl 5 3:26:54
3 50 Brian Wright Gaffney SC KAW 5 2:54:46 9 685 Chuck Hancock Sinks Grove OH KAW 5 3:29:50
4 948 Brian Noffz Greenwood SC KAW 5 2:57:48 10 723 Chris Burke Staffordsville KY SUZ 4 2:49:51
5 163 Len Kapton Oakdale PA KTM 5 3:02:57 11 809 Don Beadling McKeesport PA YAM 4 2:52:48
6 993 Robert Hienzerling Columbus OH KTM 5 3:04:04 12 303 Jeff Solinger Burpass VA YAM 4 2:55:11
7 349 Chris Andrews Morrilton AR HON 5 3:08:25 13 440 Donald Chasteen Decatur IL HON 4 2:56:45
8 386 Jason Garland Sidney MI HON 5 3:08:55 14 617 Jeffrey Chambers Conyers GA YAM 4 2:57:32
9 320 Jason Dickey Columbia TN SUl 5 3:10:18 15 370 Kevin Becktell Robinson IL HON 4 2:58:15
10 903 Joel Gibson Parsons TN KAW 5 3:12:17 16 210 David Riel Perryopolis PA HON 4 3:09:10
II 75 Andy Brannon Pataskala OH YAM 5 3:13:31 17 834 Cornell Porter Wentzville MO HON 4 3:16:02
12 674 Ed Boardwine Eclectic AL KAW 5 3:13:49 18 399 Travis Lane Corydon IN HON 4 3:20:04
13 299 Shawn Jackson Marlboro NY YAM 5 3:15:50 19 526 Matthew Shultz Slat Rock WV YAM 4 3:34:58
14 542 Scott Kirchoff Decker IN HON 5 3:20:31 20 310 Timmy Luckadoo Ellenboro NC SUl 3 1:54:05
15 585 Jeffrey Carter Anderson IN KAW 5 3:22:33 21 450 Eric Rakey Bend IL YAM 2 1:35:12
16 552 Mike Monnig Cincinnati OH HON 5 3:28:22 22 242 Stacey Snead Lancaster OH YAM 2 1:37:06
17 644 Kevin Leethan Hillsboro IL YAM 4 1:54:52 23 807 Stephen Goetz Covington KY HON 2 1:44:41
18 344 Travis Shaffer Lawrenceville IL SUl 4 2:47:44 24 548 David Lucas Grand Prairie TX HON 1 0:39:55
19 821 Andrew Stanfill Ridgely TN HON 4 3:02:47 25 632 Richie Brown Dahonega GA KTM 1 0:44:19
20 342 Jeffrey Schoelkopf Vincennes IN KA W 4 3:12:21 26 345 Brent Wesley Lawrenceville IL YAM 1 0:57:02
21 634 Keith Brame Evansville IN GAS 4 3:14:16 12-Vet B
22 164 Thomas Grogg Shinnston WV YAM 3 1:49:27 1 120 Russell Bain Bellingham MA HON 5 3:01:46
23 915 Jerry Hughes Lexington TN HON 3 1:51:45 2 811 Thomas Derby Weirton OH SUZ 5 3:03:01
24 435 Michael Bush Stamford VT YAM 3 1:57:50 3 947 Ruel Jones Nashville TN YAM 5 3:04:48
25 367 Bradley Hicks Cleveland TN KTM 3 2:03:51 4 714 Mark Good Leechburg PA YAM 5 3:09:35
26 960 Nathan Phillips Hall GA KA W 3 2:04:26 5 90 Todd Temple West Chester PA KTM 5 3:10:26
27 395 Jon Buck Collinsville IL HON 3 2:18:53 6 99 Kevin Freeman Weirton WV KAW 5 3:18:20
28 172 Eric Hone Burgettstown PA SUl 3 2:33:29 7 954 Christopher Hutson KTM 5 3:18:58
29 377 Bruce Melton Atkins AR SUZ 3 2:38:43 8 806 Tom Haines Campbellsville KY YAM 5 3:19:30
30 808 Bob Beadling Liberty Boro PA HON 2 1:16:13 9 647 Richard Working Hcrrnituge TN KAW:; 3:20:17
31 901 E11C Chappell Columbia" TN SUl 2 1:22:29 10 216 Jeffrey Davenport Riverdale GA KAW 5 3:23:21
32 392 Chris Buzzelli Rootstown OH KTM 1 0:35:05 11 974 Mike Bertoldo Cordova TN KTM 5 3:24:34
33 597 Ken Melton Memphis TN HON I 0:46:12 12 129 Daniel Kendra Beaver Falls PA YAM 5 3:29:02
34 943 Kevin Blanton Demotte IN KA W 1 0:49:58 13 968 Kenneth Luttrell Estill Springs TN KAW 5 3:33:42
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14 618 Scott Branson Memphis TN GAS 5 3:37:12 31 36 Curt Wilcox SUZ 6 3:23:05
15 92 Lionel Asselin Winsted CT YAM 4 2:25:44 32 305 Paul Allen Vanleer TN SUZ 6 3:24:13
16 576 Christopher Sloan Imperial MO KTM 4 2:33:27 33 40 Joshua Knapp Marietta OH KAW 6 3:24:14
17 676 Stacy Jones Pence Springs WV HON 4 2:40:44 34 994 Jeff Collins Dalton GA KA W 6 3:25:07
18 582 Kent Busse Counce TN KAW 4 2:41:43 35 311 Vance Earl Blackburg SC SUZ 6 3:25:30
19 624 Mike Nations Memphis TN KA W 4 2:44:39 36 66 Mike Decherd Rock Hill SC YAM 6 3:26:32
20 138 Thomas Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:50:40 37 908 Brian Kidner Twin Lake MI KTM 6 3:28:01
21 529 Robert Honstrom McGrath MN KTM 4 2:58:22 38 89 Hank Neff Stafford Springs CT KTM 6 3:29:49
22 285 Jeff Proffitt Matthews NC KA W 4 3:05:32 39 112 Dave Simcock Swansea MA CRE 6 3:32:18
23 620 David Russell Lexington KY YAM 4 3:08:46 40 24 Rod Stuckey Locust Grove GA KA W 5 2:37:48
24 966 Danny McCoin Livingston TN YAM 4 3:15:57 41 287 Ryan Wuebbeling St. Peters MO YAM 5 2:50:09
25 663 Stephen Davis Mitchell IN HON 4 3:23:52 42 27 Tim Shephard Sugar Grove OH YAM 5 2:51:15
26 520 Tim Dreyer Valpariso FL YAM 4 3:28:37 43 33 Dari us Lattea Homer WV YAM 5 2:51:31
27 979 Mike Jenkins Westerville OH YAM 3 1:55:35 44 34 Michael Grizzle Dahlonega GA HUS 5 2:52:13
28 376 Mike Zibalia Midland PA SUZ 3 2:10:56 45 483 Mark Guy Bowling Green KY YAM 5 2:52:39
29 987 Shane Sanford Cullman AL KAW 3 2:12:44 46 29 Jeff Murgel McMurray PA YAM 5 2:52:43
30 985 Tom Huber Saint Louis MO YAM 3 2:16:00 47 48 John Rentschler Lilburn GA KTM 5 2:52:45
31 507 Doug Cullum Nashville TN SUZ 3 2:18:17 48 978 Harvey Whitaker Hazard KY KA W 5 2:52:57
32 997 Tim Oswald Culman AL KA W 3 2:20:26 49 515 Blair Jackson Alpharetta GA SUZ 5 2:53:03
33 973 Michael Willis Winslow IN SUZ 2 1:42:00 50 126 Denny Anderson Wrentham MA KTM 5 2:53:23
34 622 Charles Ames Jackson TN HON 2 2:00:23 51 59 Norman Feth Pittsburgh PA YAM 5 2:53:35
35 919 Randy Smallwood Beaver PA SUZ 2 2:10:59 52 688 Tim Baker Tamms IL KTM 5 2:53:41
36 619 Anthony Rodriguez Milton FL SUZ I 0:35:32 53 70 Matt Beatty Charlotte NC YAM 5 2:53:43
37 961 David Lamberth Goodlettsville TN KAW I 0:37:51 54 50 Brian Wright Gaffney SC KA W 5 2:54:46
38 384 Greg Mize Odenville AL KAW 1 0:37:57 55 49 Ryan Barrett Chrisman IL KTM 5 2:54:50
39 452 Kirk Reynolds Miantic IL KTM 1 0:40:08 56 46 Aaron Johns Colliers WV KAW 5 2:55:01
40 113 Syd Loveday Bethel Park PA KTM 1 0:43:35 57 474 Rodney Reese Hartford MI KTM 5 2:55:40
13-Senior B 58 922 Lance Smith Southaven MS YAM 5 2:56:13
I 965 Mark Steen New Lexington OH YAM 5 3:09:20 59 521 Jack Bailey Olive Branch MS YAM 5 2:56:39
2 600 JDHammock Edmond OK KAW 5 3:09:40 60 633 Shaun Wilcox Watsonville CA KTM 5 2:56:44
3 500 Richard Stroud Burgettstown PA YAM 5 3:10:22 61 760 Brian Guetthoff Butler PA SUZ 5 2:57:26
4 940 Dwane Miinch Millersville MO KTM 5 3:11:50 62 97 Mark Smith Waterford MI KTM 5 2:57:36
5 803 Dan Murray Norwalk CT KAW 5 3:17:08 63 948 Brian Noffz Greenwood SC KA W 5 2:57:48
6 431 Donald Bigley Carnegie PA HUS 5 3:18:45 64 545 Eric Hillhouse Ardmore OK KA W 5 2:59:31
7 214 Johnny Futo Jackson GA KTM 4 2:47:07 65 55 Mark Adkins Hilliard OH KTM 5 2:59:33
8 572 John Gepford Decatur IL GAS 4 2:53:09 66 35 Richard Burbick Leetonia OH GAS 5 2:59:44
9 234 Joseph Misinay Hermitage PA KA W 4 2:58:40 67 331 Anthony Glasso Allison Park PA SUZ 5 2:59:52
10 770 Mike Branham Pataskala OH SUZ 4 2:59:00 68 78 Bill Farmer Austintown OH KA W 5 3:00:40
11 801 Timothy Perkins Chenoa IL SUZ 4 3:00:08 69 986 Wyles Griffith Cullman AL KTM 5 3:00:53
12 757 Harry Guenther Grove City Pa KTM 4 3:08:41 70 535 Ralph Feld Cold Springs MN YAM 5 3:00:54
13 702 Steven Camper Columbus OH KA W 3 3:05:58 71 396 Robert Stock Steubenvillle OH KAW 5 3:01:09
14 815 Roger Coon Troy TN HON 2 2:20:02 72 124 John Kealey Mableton GA HON 5 3:01:12
15 423 Paul Daman Grand Ledge MI KTM 2 2:47:02 73 280 Michael Faulk Connersville IN SUZ 5 3:01:13
16 84 Andrew Wells Erie PA HON I 0:36:41 74 39 Clark Munger McDonald PA HUS 5 3:01:17
17 731 Robin Miller Sugarcreek OH SUZ 1 0:36:49 75 449 Alex Rossetto Stonigton IL KAW 5 3:01:21
18 805 Edward Larosche JR Huntsville AL KTM 1 0:50:38 76 977 Adam McKillip Atalissa IA KTM 5 3:01:41
OIA 77 120 Russell Bain Bellingham MA HON 5 3:01:46
1 4 Shane Watts Australia KTM 6 2:54:33 78 167 Scott Watkins Leetonia OH KAW 5 3:02:05
2 7 Paul Edmondson Brea CA KAW 6 2:55:39 79 640 Timmy Pool Cadiz KY KA W 5 3:02:24
3 3 Steve Hatch Alamo CA SUZ 6 2:57:18 80 269 Ian Sherwood Lawrenceville TN KTM 5 3:02:26
4 8 Doug Blackwell Parkershurg WV YAM 6 2:57:48 81 69 Don Bohn Weirton WV KTM 5 3:02:56
5 13 Randy Hawkins Travelers Rest SC YAM 6 2:57:49 82 163 Len Kapton Oakdale PA KTM 5 3:02:57
6 451 Brian Garrahan Boulder Creek CA KTM 6 2:59:26 83 64 Marty Michels Petersburg KY HON 5 3:02:59
7 6 Michael Lafferty Millville NJ NJKTM 84 811 Thomas Derby Weirton OH SUZ 5 3:03:01

6 3:00:23 85 991 Blake Plonsky Opelousas LA KTM 5 3:03:02
8 30 Mike Kiedrowski Acton CA SUZ 6 3:01:16 86 86 Leo Schwab Lake Orion MI GAS 5 3:03:39
9 11 Jason Raines Belfair WA YAM 6 3:01:42 87 106 Troy Schlereth Mansfield OH HON 5 3:04:03
10 12 Chuck Woodford St. Clairsville OH KA W 6 3:03:55 88 993 Robert Hienzerling Columbus OH KTM 5 3:04:04
11 10 Joel Dengler Chatsworth NJ HUS 6 3:06:16 89 976 David Benson Worth IL YAM 5 3:04:30
12 684 Shad Ricketts Lynnville IN SUZ 6 3:06:26 90 443 Jeremy Jetchum Nashville TN KTM 5 3:04:36
13 19 Scott Summers Petersburg KY HON 6 3:08:34 91 161 Brian Melik Girard OH KA W 5 3:04:38
14 37 Marty Aloisio Grove City PA KTM 6 3:09:20 92 492 Craig Chapman Tulsa OK KTM 5 3:04:43
15 314 Steve Leivan Golden City MO YAM 6 3:10:34 93 477 Zach Ivey Starkville MS KTM 5 3:04:48
"!6 26 Aaron Kopp Rockville MD SUZ 6 3:11:12 94 947 Ruel Jones Nashville TN YAM 5 3:04:48
17 9 Robbie Jenks New Straitsville OH YAM 6 3:11:40 95 601 Bryan Muscavitch Clarksville PA SUZ 5 3:04:49
18 16 Blair Bersano Pinconning MI GAS 6 3:13:12 96 397 Dallas Mayer Carbondale IL YAM 5 3:05:08
19 41 Cole Calkins East Sparta OH KAW 6 3:13:28 97 546 Eric Hess Gainesville TX HUS 5 3:05:17
20 22 Richard Lafferty Millville NJ SUZ 6 3:13:59 98 60 John Grimm Stow OH YAM 5 3:05:23
21 15 Steve McSwain Shelby NC KAW 6 3:14:58 99 74 Todd Morrow Sharon Pa KAW 5 3:05:42
22 842 Todd Morain Amherst OH KTM 6 3:15:42 100 168 Justin Fluharty New Martinsville WV KTM 5 3:08:22
23 360 James Tretinik Wayesburg PA KTM 6 3:18:15 101 349 Chris Andrews Morrilton AR HON 5 3:08:25
24 25 Andy Shea Hamilton OH KTM 6 3:18:33 102 541 Jim Ingram Fort Smith AR SUZ 5 3:08:35
25 72 Dennis Decker Maybrook NY KTM 6 3:18:44 103 386 Jason Garland Sidney MI HON 5 3:08:55
26 256 Jeremy Berwanger Murray City OH KTM 6 3:18:57 104 965 Mark Steen New Lexington OH YAM 5 3:09:20
27 32 DaveGunn Wallingford CT HON 6 3:20:06 105 714 Mark Good Leechburg PA YAM 5 3:09:35
28 279 Chris Gallt Eagle MI KA W 6 3:20:27 106 600 JD Hammock Edmond OK KA W 5 3:09:40
29 673 Jerry Hamann Arnold MO KTM 6 3:20:35 107 77 Robert Hudnall Jr Dennison OH KAW 5 3:10:13
30 810 Bill Atkinson Schuyelkill PA KTM 6 3:21:16 108 320 Jason Dickey Columbia TN SUZ 5 3:10:18
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109 500 Richard Stroud Burgettstown PA YAM 5 3:10:22 187 804 Billy Hall Paducah KY HON 4 2:49:33
110 90 Todd Temple West Chester PA KTM 5 3:10:26 188 723 Chris Burke Staffordsville KY SUZ 4 2:49:51
III 615 David Dougherty Clarksville TN SUZ 5 3:10:52 189 138 Thomas Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:50:40
112 437 Robert Langenback Stamford VT SUZ 5 3:11:26 190 400 Robert Kirchner Terre Haute In SUZ 4 2:50:41
113 940 Dwane Miinch Millersville MO KTM 5 3:11:50 191 983 Kip Haynie Old Hickory TN YAM 4 2:50:46
114 903 Joel Gibson Parsons TN KAW 5 3:12:17 192 273 Mike Johnston Cleveland OH HON 4 2:50:59
115 319 Rick Kent Greenville MI YAM 5 3:12:38 193 710 Scott Nelms Jonesboro AR HON 4 2:51 :38
116 418 Mike Hanchett Sterling Hts MI YAM 5 3:12:48 194 403 Daniel Janus Benld IL YAM 4 2:52:06
117 75 Andy Brannon Pataskala OH YAM 5 3:13:31 195 394 Rich Jubak Norwalk OH YAM 4 2:52:20
118 171 Eric Spencer Chicora PA KTM 5 3:13:44 196 745 Troy Smith Indianapolis IN KTM 4 2:52:36
119 674 Ed Boardwine Eclectic AL KAW 5 3:13:49 197 809 Don Beadling McKeesport PA YAM 4 2:52:48
120 694 George Wills Carlinville IL KAW 5 3:15:01 198 572 John Gepford Decatur IL GAS 4 2:53:09
121 463 Chad Tallman East Palestine OH TM 5 3:15:02 199 646 Cody Maxwell Parsons TN YAM 4 2:53:11
122 641 Richard May Orange Beach AL YAM 5 3:15:09 200 628 Benny Helton Madison AL GAS 4 2:53:36
123 627 Roger Little Hazel Green AL YAM 5 3:15:13 201 713 Nathan Alering Cincinnati OH YAM 4 2:54:03
124 635 David Wolfe Bean Station TN KTM 5 3:15:15 202 902 Bruce Marks Hughes AR HON 4 2:54:29
125 533 Kris Aldridge Wayne WV KTM 5 3:15:19 203 300 James Harris Independence KY HON 4 2:54:34
126 675 Kimball Clayton Wetunpka AL KTM 5 3:15:46 204 571 Sammy Gosnell Festus MO KTM 4 2:54:36
127 299 Shawn Jackson Marlboro NY YAM 5 3:15:50 205 851 Jeffrey Lauth Indianapolis IN KA W 4 2:54:54
128 295 Jason McCoy Ridgeley WV KTM 5 3:16:48 206 303 Jeff Solinger Burpass VA YAM 4 2:55:11
129 145 Steve Ostergard Newtown CT KAW 5 3:16:52 207 636 Bryan Hensley Greenville TN KTM 4 2:55:32
130 803 Dan Murray Norwalk CT KAW 5 3:17:08 208 359 Matt Bigos Titusville FL YAM 4 2:56:01
131 613 Mike Lineback Mt.Olive IL KTM 5 3:17:38 209 372 Tony Rutter San Jose CA KA W 4 2:56:27
132 102 Michael Holbert Mt. Morris PA YAM 5 3:17:41 210 440 Donald Chasteen Decatur IL HON 4 2:56:45
133 505 Jeffrey Hively Parkersburg WV YAM 5 3:17:59 211 712 Tommy Povenski E. Palestine OH GAS 4 2:57:18
134 625 Steven Gordon Cookeville TN KAW 5 3:18:04 212 617 Jeffrey Chambers Conyers GA YAM 4 2:57:32
135 751 Adrian Gervais Millbrook AL KAW 5 3:18:06 213 370 Kevin Becktell Robinson IL HON 4 2:58:15
136 99 Kevin Freeman Weirton WV KAW 5 3:18:20 214 529 Robert Honstrom McGrath MN KTM 4 2:58:22
137 309 Steven Lambruno Hopkinsville KY YAM 5 3:18:21 215 234 Joseph Misinay Hermitage PA KA W 4 2:58:40
138 431 Donald Bigley Carnegie PA HUS 5 3:18:45 216 770 Mike Branham Pataskala OH SUZ 4 2:59:00
139 954 Christopher Hutson KTM 5 3:18:58 217 801 Timothy Perkins Chenoa IL SUZ 4 3:00:08
140 806 Tom Haines Campbellsville KY YAM 5 3:19:30 218 537 Richard Bruce Springfield IL HUS 4 3:00:27
141 573 Mike Vandiver Madisonville KY SUZ 5 3:19:44 219 448 Darold Johnson Gillespie IL YAM 4 3:01:02
142 647 Richard Working Hermitage TN KAW 5 3:20:17 220 251 Kurt Eibell Arden NC YAM 4 3:01:13
143 542 Scott Kirchoff Decker IN HON 5 3:20:31 221 821 Andrew Stanfill Ridgely TN HON 4 3:02:47
144 456 Clint Lemon Litchfield IL KA W 5 3:20:56 222 332 Owen Hightower Earl NC SUZ 4 3:05:26
145 608 Aaron Johnson Logan OH KTM 5 3:22:26 223 285 Jeff Proffitt Matthews NC KAW 4 3:05:32
146 585 Jeffrey Carter Anderson IN KA W 5 3:22:33 224 921 Michael Sanders Goodlettsville TN KTM 4 3:07:24
147 216 Jeffrey Davenport Riverdale GA KAW 5 3:23:21 225 932 Gary Hendricks Ringgold GA KAW 4 3:07:50
148 975 Tom McShane Aurora IL YAM 5 3:23:44 226 757 Harry Guenther Grove City Pa KTM 4 3:08:41
149 88 Joshua McCoy Ridgeley WV KTM 5 3:23:56 227 620 David Russell Lexington KY YAM 4 3:08:46
150 980 Carrol Dickerson Pine Bluff AR HON 5 3:24:04 228 210 David Riel Perryopolis PA HON 4 3:09:10
151 158 Kyle Milne Pittsburgh PA YAM 5 3:24:09 229 343 Heath Schoelkopf Vincennes IN SUZ 4 3:09:31
152 598 William Baker Memphis TN YAM 5 3:24:13 230 342 Jeffrey Schoelkopf Vincennes IN KAW 4 3:12:21
153 974 Mike Bertoldo Cordova TN KTM 5 3:24:34 231 634 Keith Brame Evansville IN GAS 4 3:14:16
154 491 Jay Waalen Becker MN KTM 5 3:25:03 232 966 Danny McCoin Livingston TN YAM 4 3:15:57
155 123 Rick Thompson Mercer PA GAS 5 3:25:19 233 834 Cornell Porter Wentzville MO HON 4 3:16:02
156 984 Robert Jacks New Market AL HON 5 3:26:53 234 382 Chris Gillespie Chillicothe OH YAM 4 3:17:19
157 122 Marshall Young Fairmont WV SUZ 5 3:26:54 235 399 Travis Lane Corydon IN HON 4 3:20:04
158 552 Mike Monnig Cincinnati OH HON 5 3:28:22 236 663 Stephen Davis Mitchell IN HON 4 3:23:52
159 129 Daniel Kendra Beaver Falls PA YAM 5 3:29:02 237 708 Joseph McClain Scottsburg IN KTM 4 3:24:18
160 989 Timothy Rooney Gahauna OH YAM 5 3:29:40 238 408 Ted Kilvington Grand Ledge MI YAM 4 3:26:43
161 685 Chuck Hancock Sinks Grove OH KA W 5 3:29:50 239 520 Tim Dreyer Valpariso FL YAM 4 3:28:37
162 882 Benny Richards Alexander AR YAM 5 3:30:42 240 504 Reagon Rhodes Eureka IL KTM 4 3:29:25
163 95 Thomas Asher Johnstown OH YAM 5 3:32:31 241 972 Lindon Carwile Livingston TN KA W 4 3:29:34
164 539 Anthony Mount West Columbia SC KTM 5 3:33:23 242 526 Matthew Shultz Slat Rock WV YAM 4 3:34:58
165 968 Kenneth Luttrell Estill Springs TN KA W 5 3:33:42 243 538 Lance Martin Galatia IL HON 4 3:39:48
166 618 Scott Branson Memphis TN GAS 5 3:37:12 244 610 Adam Simcock Swansea MA HON 4 3:40:18
167 644 Kevin Leethan Hillsboro IL YAM 4 1:54:52 245 579 Robert Andrews Grovetown GA HON 4 4:01:06
168 267 Jesse Berthiaume Mendon MA KTM 4 2:07:54 246 14 Jim Jarrett Minerva OH SUZ 3 1:30:23
169 962 Kevin Foley Arvada CO YAM 4 2:12:43 247 5 Barry E Hawk Jr Smithfield PA YAM 3 1:31:43
170 290 Aaron Branham Pataskala OH HON 4 2:16:02 248 717 Dustin Morgan Orange City FL YAM 3 1:32:53
171 487 Alan Westerfield Cromwell KY YAM 4 2:22:09 249 747 Mike Sampson Brazil IN TM 3 1:33:08
172 92 Lionel Asselin Winsted CT YAM 4 2:25:44 250 51 John Bennett Allison Park PA KAW 3 1:37:16
173 380 Kevin Claytor Chillicothe OH YAM 4 2:32:55 251 63 Jim Maltba Grantsville MD YAM 3 1:44:44
174 576 Christopher Sloan Imperial MO KTM 4 2:33:27 252 490 Billy Cooper Louisville KY KAW 3 1:45:47
175 676 Stacy Jones Pence Springs WV HON 4 2:40:44 253 405 Dustin Gibson Cumberland TN SUZ 3 1:47:39
176 582 Kent Busse Counce TN KAW 4 2:41:43 254 164 Thomas Grogg Shinnston WV YAM 3 1:49:27
177 725 Will Presson Hixson TN YAM 4 2:41:57 255 588 Shannon Hayes Georgetown KY KTM 3 1:50:36
178 624 Mike Nations Memphis TN KA W 4 2:44:39 256 988 Carsten Cagle Lauderdale MS HUS 3 1:50:59
179 555 Stephen Jackson Southaven MS GAS 4 2:46:07 257 915 Jerry Hughes Lexington TN HON 3 1:51:45
180 776 Kenneth Johnson Rockport IN ATK 4 2:46:12 258 81 Robert Hudnall Dennison OH KAW 3 1:52:28
181 286 Patrick Flynn Huntington IN KAW 4 2:46:13 259 310 Timmy Luckadoo Ellenboro NC SUZ 3 1:54:05
182 629 Eddie Paseur NewMarket AL KA W 4 2:46:43 260 951 Benny Leonard BiuffCity TN KTM 3 1:54:43
183 214 Johrmy Futo Jackson GA KTM 4 2:47:07 261 979 Mike Jenkins Westerville OH YAM 3 1:55:35
184 344 Travis Shaffer Lawrenceville IL SUZ 4 2:47:44 262 435 Michael Bush Stamford VT YAM 3 1:57:50
185 767 Thomas Grundman Vincennes IN YAM 4 2:48:03 263 823 Tom Carpenter Uhrichsville OH YAM 3 2:01:31
186 855 Bob Bergman Romullus MI KTM 4 2:48:30 264 367 Bradley Hicks Cleveland TN KTM 3 2:03:51
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265 960 Nathan Phillips Hall GA KA W 3 2:04:26
266 697 Erik Leonard Bethel OH YAM 3 2:04:51
267 376 Mike Zibalia Midland PA SUZ 3 2:10:56
268 987 Shane Sanford Cullman AL KAW 3 2:12:44
269 981 Patrick Moro Dublin OH YAM 3 2:13:33
270 985 Tom Huber Saint Louis MO YAM 3 2:16:00
271 507 Doug Cullum Nashville TN SUZ 3 2:18:17
272 395 Jon Buck Collinsville IL HON 3 2:18:53
273 997 Tim Oswald Culman AL KA W 3 2:20:26
274 172 Eric Hone Burgettstown PA SUZ 3 2:33:29
275 630 Ronald Lindsey Newburgh IN KTM 3 2:36:20
276 377 Bruce Melton Atkins AR SUZ 3 2:38:43
277 658 Curtis Ryan Fairdale KY YAM 3 2:45:18
278 609 Terry Orr Rushville IL HUS 3 2:52:11
279 595 John Hammond Columbus OH KTM 3 2:56:43
280 702 Steven Camper Columbus OH KA W 3 3:05:58
281 2 Fred Andrews Salem OH KA W 2 0:56:26
282 839 Patrick Garrahan Boulder Creek CA KTM 2 1:03:13
283 47 Joshua McLevy Fairfield CT KTM 2 1:03:37
284 691 Dustin Beatty Charlotte NC YAM 2 1:04:35
285 23 Rodney Judson Malta OH GAS 2 1:05:14
286 323 Jesse Blomberg Cambridge MN HON 2 1:05:28
287 42 Jeff Melik Girard OH YAM 2 1:06:15
288 639 Jason Wofford Ashland City TN YAM 2 1:09:28
289 703 Lee Lankutis Litchfield IL HON 2 1:10:09
290 366 Paul McCall Swansea SC YAM 2 1:11:40
291 374 Dean Grewe Collierville TN HSB 2 1:12:05
292 547 Josh Weisenfels FtSmith AR KAW 2 1:13:16
293 471 Derek Bratcher Joelton TN KTM 2 1:14:06
294 808 Bob Beadling Liberty Boro PA HON 2 1:16:13
295 982 Steve Marsh Demotte IN KAW 2 1:17:32
296 236 Luke McNeil Medway MA KTM 2 1:17:59
297 901 Eric Chappell Columbia TN SUZ 2 1:22:29
298 522 Mark Wood Waterloo AL HON 2 1:23:48
299 484 Theodore Kavich Waterloo AL HON 2 1:25:56
300 460 Josh Graves Ashland City TN YAM 2 1:32:18
301 450 Eric Rakey Bend IL YAM 2 1:35:12
302 593 Nathan Gladback Eldon MO YAM 2 1:35:33
303 242 Stacey Snead Lancaster OH YAM 2 1:37:06
304 328 Daniel Michaels Cambridge MN HON 2 1:41:21
305 973 Michael Willis Winslow IN SUZ 2 1:42:00
306 807 Stephen Goetz Covington KY HON 2 1:44:41
307 622 Charles Ames Jackson TN HON 2 2:00:23
308 705 Brian Sanders N Little Rock AR KAW 2 2:01:47
309 919 Randy Smallwood Beaver PA SUZ 2 2:10:59
310 815 Roger Coon Troy TN HON 2 2:20:02
311 423 Paul Daman Grand Ledge MI KTM 2 2:47:02
312 38 Daniel Beck Salem OH GAS 2 3:08:06
313 390 Steven Chestnut Litchfield IL YAM 1 0:31:59
314 353 Thomas Bennett Huntsville AL KTM 1 0:33:16
315 375 Josh Scott Memphis TN HSB I 0:33:29
316 392 Chris Buzzelli Rootstown OH KTM 1 0:35:05
317 643 Justin Meyers Hillsboro IL KAW 1 0:35:19
318 619 Anthony Rodriguez Milton FL SUZ 1 0:35:32
319 44 Brad Hamrick Grover NC YAM 1 0:36:06
320 858 Todd Vess Fort Mill SC SUZ 1 0:36:08
321 84 Andrew Wells Erie PA HON 1 0:36:41
322 731 Robin Miller Sugarcreek OH SUZ I 0:36:49
323 961 David Lamberth Goodlettsville TN KAW 1 0:37:51
324 384 Greg Mize Odenville AL KAW I 0:37:57
325 548 David Lucas Grand Prairie TX HON 1 0:39:55
326 452 Kirk Reynolds Miantic IL KTM 1 0:40:08
327 113 Syd Loveday Bethel Park PA KTM 1 0:43:35
328 709 Mark Sparks Jonesboro AR YAM 1 0:43:41
329 599 Barry Sims Memphis TN YAM 1 0:44:03
330 174 Mark Brooks Linden IN KA W 1 0:44:04
331 632 Richie Brown Dahonega GA KTM 1 0:44:19
332 348 J. Layne Smith Sherwood AR KTM 1 0:45:30
333 597 Ken Melton Memphis TN HON 1 0:46:12
334 607 Greg Sigwing St Charles MO SUZ 1 0:46:29
335 943 Kevin Blanton Demotte IN KAW 1 0:49:58
336 805 Edward Larosche JR Huntsville AL KTM 1 0:50:38
337 575 Joel Shaw Canton IL HUS 1 0:51:35
338 345 Brent Wesley Lawrenceville IL YAM 1 0:57:02


